Awards Record
CH Caeruleus Sir Cash Is King

Name: CH Caeruleus Sir Cash Is King

AKC #: WS714168/09
Birth Date: 02/04/21

Report Date: 02/18/22

THE AMERICAN KENNEL CLUB

Breed/Variety: Great Dane

Competition: Conformation - Awards Processed Through 02/03/22

Event
Date

10/09/21
10/10/21
10/16/21
10/17/21
11/11/21
11/12/21
11/14/21
11/19/21
12/01/21
12/05/21
01/08/22
01/09/22
01/27/22

POA Number of Points 30

Event Name

Augusta KC
Augusta KC

Tri-Star KC of Williamson County, TN

CH Number of Points

Number Major Wins 4

Number Major Judges 4
Total Number Judges 4

Judge

Elizabeth Muthard
James A Moses

Cindy Meyer

Tri-Star KC of Williamson County, TN

Bruce E Voran

Treasure Coast KC of FL

Treasure Coast KC of FL

Jacksonville DFA
Seminole DFA
Savannah KC
Oconee River KC
Clemson KC
Clemson KC
Lake Eustis KC

Jane Alston Myers
Elizabeth Muthard
"Woody" Nelson
Dawn Hitchcock
Ann H Roth

Linda Hurlebaus
Robert L. Vandiver
Lloyd GraserJr.
Sherry C Webster

Total POA Points: 30

Total Champion Points: 16

Total Number of Awards: 53

Sex: Male
16

Class Placement Points
6-9 WD 2
6-9 RWD
6-9 RWD
6-9 RWD
9-12 BW
9-12 BW 3
9-12 RWD
9-12 WD 3
9-12 RWD
9-12 RWD

Bred By RWD

Bred By RWD
9-12 BW 4
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