Report Date: 02/18/22



THE AMERICAN KENNEL CLUB

Awards Record CH Caeruleus Sir Cash Is King

Name: CH Caeruleus Sir Cash Is King

AKC #: WS714168/09 Breed/Variety: Great Dane

Birth Date: **02/04/21** Sex: **Male**

Competition: Conformation - Awards Processed Through 02/03/22

POA Number of Points 30 CH Number of Points 16

Number Major Wins 4 Number Major Judges 4 Total Number Judges 4

Event Date	Event Name	Judge	Class	Placement Points	
10/09/21	Augusta KC	Elizabeth Muthard	6 - 9	WD	2
10/10/21	Augusta KC	James A Moses	6 - 9	RWD	
10/16/21	Tri-Star KC of Williamson County, TN	Cindy Meyer	6 - 9	RWD	
10/17/21	Tri-Star KC of Williamson County, TN	Bruce E Voran	6 - 9	RWD	
11/11/21	Treasure Coast KC of FL	Jane Alston Myers	9 - 12	BW	4
11/12/21	Treasure Coast KC of FL	Elizabeth Muthard	9 - 12	BW	3
11/14/21	Jacksonville DFA	"Woody" Nelson	9 - 12	RWD	
11/19/21	Seminole DFA	Dawn Hitchcock	9 - 12	WD	3
12/01/21	Savannah KC	Ann H Roth	9 - 12	RWD	
12/05/21	Oconee River KC	Linda Hurlebaus	9 - 12	RWD	
01/08/22	<u>Clemson KC</u>	Robert L Vandiver	Bred By	RWD	
01/09/22	<u>Clemson KC</u>	Lloyd GraserJr.	Bred By	RWD	
01/27/22	<u>Lake Eustis KC</u>	Sherry C Webster	9 - 12	BW	4

Total POA Points: **30**Total Champion Points: **16**

Total Number of Awards: 53

American Kennel Club